
MCW IRB Committee Meeting Dates: Calendar Year 2026 
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IRB Committee # 1 
1st & 3rd Mondays, 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Shanti Kozuch, skozuch@mcw.edu   

1/5 
1/19  

2/2  
2/16  

3/2  
3/16  

4/6  
4/20  

5/4  
5/18  

6/1  
6/15  

7/6  
7/20  

8/3  
8/17  

9/7  
9/21  

10/5  
10/19  

11/2  
11/16  

12/7  
12/21  

IRB Committee #2 
2nd & 4th Mondays, 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

Lauren Torres, lmtorres@mcw.edu   

1/12  
1/26  

2/9  
2/23  

3/9  
3/23  

4/13  
4/27  

5/11  
5/25  

6/8  
6/22  

7/13  
7/27  

8/10  
8/24   

9/14  
9/28  

10/12  
10/26  

11/9  
11/23  

12/14  
12/28  

IRB Committee #3 
2nd & 4th Tuesdays, 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Ashley Hughes, ahughes@mcw.edu  

1/13  
1/27  

2/10  
2/24  

3/10  
3/24 

4/14  
4/28  

5/12  
5/26  

6/9  
6/23  

7/14  
7/28  

8/11  
8/25  

9/8  
9/22  

10/13  
10/27  

11/10  
11/24  

12/8  
12/22  

IRB Committee #4 
2nd & 4th Wednesdays, Noon - 2:00 p.m. 

Melissa Lechner, mlechner@mcw.edu  

1/14  
1/28  

2/11  
2/25  

3/11 
3/25  

4/8  
4/22  

5/13  
5/27  

6/10 
6/24 

7/8  
7/22  

8/12  
8/26  

9/9  
9/23  

10/14  
10/28  

11/11  
11/25  

12/9  
12/23  

IRB Committee #5 
4th Thursdays, 11:00 a.m. - noon 

Vanessa Diaquino, vdiaquino@mcw.edu  
Anakaren Manriquez Prado, amanriquez@mcw.edu 

                           Chris Koceja, ckoceja@mcw.edu  
Anna Dragotta, adragotta@mcw.edu   

1/22  2/26  3/26  4/23  5/28  6/25  7/23 8/27  9/24   10/22  11/26  12/10  

IRB Committee #6 
Weekly, Tuesdays, 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Scott Brooks, sbrooks@mcw.edu  

1/6 
1/13 
1/20 
1/27  

2/3 
2/10 
2/17 
2/24  

 3/3 
3/10 
3/17 
3/24 
3/31  

4/7 
4/14 
4/21 
4/28 

5/5 
5/12 
5/19 
5/26 

6/2 
6/9 

6/16 
6/23 
6/30  

7/7 
7/14 
7/21 
7/28  

 8/4 
8/11 
8/18 
8/25 

 9/1 
9/8 

9/15 
9/22 
9/29 

 10/6 
10/13 
10/20 
10/27  

 11/3 
11/10 
11/17 
11/24 

 12/1 
12/8 

12/15 
12/22 
12/29 

IRB Committee #7 
3rd Thursdays, 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Denise Gergetz, dgergetz@mcw.edu  

Maggie Guillermo, mguillermo@mcw.edu   

1/15 2/19  3/19   4/16  5/21  6/18 7/16  8/20  9/17  10/15 11/19  12/17  

IRB Committee #8 
1st & 3rd Tuesdays, Noon - 2:00 p.m. 

Jacob Croal, jcroal@mcw.edu  

 1/6 
1/20 

 2/3 
2/17 

3/3 
3/17  

4/7 
4/21  

5/5 
5/19  

6/2 
6/16  

7/7 
7/21 

8/4 
8/18  

9/1  
9/15  

10/6  
10/20  

11/3  
11/17  

12/1  
12/15  

NOTE: Strikethrough dates indicate a meeting is cancelled due to a holiday 

mailto:skozuch@mcw.edu
mailto:lmtorres@mcw.edu
mailto:ahughes@mcw.edu
mailto:mlechner@mcw.edu
mailto:vdiaquino@mcw.edu
mailto:amanriquez@mcw.edu
mailto:ckoceja@mcw.edu
mailto:adragotta@mcw.edu
mailto:sbrooks@mcw.edu
mailto:dgergetz@mcw.edu
mailto:mguillermo@mcw.edu
mailto:jcroal@mcw.edu

